
S. No. Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number  Email ID of IP  State Zone
1 Ms. R. Jesintha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00112/2017-18/10282 jesmanagements@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
2 Mr. Raghavendran L IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00221/2017-2018/10420 ca.raghavendranl@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
3 Mr. Hajjaji Ramachandra Shivaprasad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01085/2017-18/11787 hrsp39@yahoo.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
4 Mr. Hem Chandra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000155/2018-19/11845 hemiengarip@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
5 Mr. Ramamoorthi Srinivasan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01163/2018-2019/11916 Usne902@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
6 Mr. P. Mohan Shankar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01508/2018-2019/12297 mohanshankarp1959@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
7 Mr. Neeraj Mishra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00210/2019-2020/12625 neerajmishramd@yahoo.co.in Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
8 Mr. Narendra Sarvottam Telang IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01556/2019-2020/12671 nstelang@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
9 Mr. G. R. Nagendran IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00220/2019-2020/12726 grnagendran@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
10 Mr. Raghuram Manchi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00840/2019-2020/12732 raghuram.manchi@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
11 Mr. Basava Raju K IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01789/2019-2020/12748 kbraju123@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
12 Mr. Palavalasa Ravindra Prasad Patro IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01755/2019-2020/12906 palavalasa.patro@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
13 Mr. Tenzing Jesuadimai Anto IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01902/2019-2020/12984 tenzingca@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
14 Mr. Surender Devasani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00775/2017-2018/11348 surenderdevasani@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
15 Mr. K N Ravindra IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00559/2017-2018/11702 knravindra.web@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
16 Mr. Konduru Prasanth Raju IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00708/2018-2019/12200 ipkpraju@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
17 Mr. Suresh Kannan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01434/2018 -2019/12277 sureshkannan10@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
18 Mr. Basavaraj Mritunjaya Salimath IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00800/2019-2020/12692 basavaraj.salimath54@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
19 Mr. Srikantiah Shivaswamy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00411/2017-18/10727 shivaswamys2@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
20 Mr. Madhugiri Venkatarayappa Sudarshan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00561/2017-2018/11707 sudarshan.mv@outlook.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
21 Mr. Ramanahalli Shivanna Dodda Byregowda IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00583/2017-18/11775 rsdgowda@yahoo.co.in Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
22 Mr. Ratnakar Shetty IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01630/2019-2020/12718 rcshetty.co@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
23 Mr. Ravi Sankar Devarakonda IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00095/2017-2018/10195 ravicacscma@icai.org Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
24 Mr. Kondisetty Kumar Dushyantha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00237/2017-18/10688 dushyanthak@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
25 Mr. Addanki Haresh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01064/2017-18/11757 addanki.haresh@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
26 Mr. Ravindra Beleyur IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00189/2017-18/10368 ravi@beleyur.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
27 Mr. Balady Shekar Shetty IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00213/2017-18/10665 bss.balady@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
28 Mr. Pankaj Srivastava IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00245/2017-18/10474 psri@live.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
29 Ms. Ramanathan Bhuvaneshwari IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00306/2017-18/10864 bhoona.bhuvan@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
30 Mr. Shivadutt Bannanje IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00266/2017-2018/10779 ip.shivaduttb@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
31 Mr. Ashwani Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00626/2017-2018/11082 akguptafca@gmail.com Karnataka 5-Bengaluru
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